Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jorge Smith - (1661414) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.04
1:05.18
1:05.74
1:05.90
1:06.28

1:19.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.04
1:05.18
1:06.28
1:05.74
1:05.90

1:19.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

373
371
362
359
353
205

WA Pts

373
371
353
362
359
205

Round

Round

Date

06/04/24
23/03/24
13/01/24
13/01/24
09/03/24
18/03/23

Date

06/04/24
23/03/24
09/03/24
13/01/24
13/01/24
18/03/23

Meet

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024
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Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023
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