Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jorge Smith - (1661414) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.04	373	F	06/04/24	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024	Crawley		1
1:05.18	371	F	23/03/24	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024	Guildford		1
1:05.74	362	F	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:05.90	359	Н	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:06.28	353	F	09/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:19.38	205	Н	18/03/23	Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Aldershot	Bracknell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.04	373	F	06/04/24	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2024	Crawley		1
1:05.18	371	F	23/03/24	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2024	Guildford		1
1:06.28	353	F	09/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:05.74	362	F	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:05.90	359	Н	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Bracknell	1
1:19.38	205	Н	18/03/23	Bracknell & Wokingham Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Aldershot	Bracknell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS